

### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1068265

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil         WSW         SWD         SIOW           Gas         D&A         ENHR         SIGW           OG         GSW         Temp. Abd.           CM (Coal Bed Methane)         Cathodic         Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth set: Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator: Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls  Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:  Dual Completion Permit #:  SWD Permit #:	Operator Name:
☐ ENHR         Permit #:           ☐ GSW         Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

**Submitted Electronically** 

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Letter of Confidentiality Received					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I II Approved by: Date:					

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			_ Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart( well site report.	hut-in pressure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	sures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes No		og Formatio	n (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes No Yes No Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		Report all strings set-o		ermediate, producti	<u> </u>		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	. CEMENTING / SQL	 JEEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Depth Top Bottom Perforate Protect Casing		Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
	DEDEODATI	ON DECORD - Deider Blue	- O-4/T	Asid Fro	cture, Shot, Cemen	t Causana Dagar	
Shots Per Foot	Specify I	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per	forated		mount and Kind of Ma		Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Solo		Open Hole	Perf. Dually	Comp. Cor	nmingled		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)	(Submit )	4CO-5) (Sub	mit ACO-4)		_

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

November 18, 2011

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23774-00-00 PYLE 4-3 SW/4 Sec.03-33S-12W Barber County, Kansas

#### **Dear Production Department:**

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	10/25/2011

1718 - 90735518

## INVOICE NUMBER

Pratt

(620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Pyle 4-3

O LOCATION

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE O	RDER NO.		9268 Su	DUE DATE
40387185	20920				Net - 30 days	11/24/2011
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Dates:	10/20/2011 to 10	/20/2011				
040387185						
171805091A Cemen Cement 8 5/8" Surfac	t-New Well Casing/Pi 1 ce	0/20/2011				
60/40 POZ			190.00	EA	9.48	1,801.2
Cello-flake(POLEFLAK	(E-C)	1	48.00	EA	2.92	140.30
Calcium Chloride	0.5/0"		492.00	EA	0.83	408.1
Vooden Cement Plug			1.00	EA	126.40	126.
leavy Equipment Mile Proppant and Bulk De	7		80.00 328.00	MI MI	5.53 1.26	442.
Blending & Mixing Ser			190.00	MI	1.11	414. 210.
	Pickups, Vans & Cars		40.00	10000000	3.36	
Plug Container Utilizat		18 1 18	1.00		197.50	
Depth Charge; 0-500'			1.00	HR	790.00	
Service Supervisor			1.00	HR	138.25	138.
				2.5		
			11.00		18163	26:
				1	1760	402.1
				**	37.00	



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

# 1718 **05091** A

Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. NEW WELL OLD PROD INJ ☐ WDW ☐ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: DISTRICT CUSTOMER LEASE WELL NO. **ADDRESS** COUNTY STATE CITY STATE SERVICE CREW S **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** DATE HRS AM TIME TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB 2:43 AM START OPERATION 530 **FINISH OPERATION** RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Pelenth	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:	fin Teventor
	10	(MELL OWNER)	DEDATOR CONTRACTOR OR ACENTY

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

TOTAL

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 05091 A

CUSTOMER  ADDRESS  COUNTY STATE  CITY STATE  SERVICE CREW  JOB TYPE:  EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED  ARRIVED AT JOB  START OPERATION  FINISH OPERATION  RELEASED  MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)		THE PERSON NAMED IN		PING & WIRELINE	16 020-0	72-1201			DATE	TICKET NO		
ADDRESS  COUNTY STATE  SERVICE CREW  AUTHORIZED BY  EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS TRUCK CALLED  ARRIVED AT JOB  START OPERATION  ARRIVED AT JOB  START OPERATION  FINISH OPERATION  MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered.).  The undersigned is authorized to resculab this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and authorisedges that this contract for services, materials, become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED.  WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE SAMOUNT  AND ALL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  AND ALL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE SAMOUNT  AND ALL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  SUB TOTAL  SUB TOTAL  SUB TOTAL  SUB TOTAL	DATE OF JOB	20-	// [	DISTRICT PRATT	1.		NEW O	VELL	PROD   INJ	□ wow □ 8	USTOMER PRDER NO.:	dine!
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW  AUTHORIZED BY  LOB TYPE:  EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED  ARRIVED AT JOB  ARRIVED AT JOB  ARRIVED AT JOB  ARRIVED AT JOB  FINISH OPERATION  MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandse is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, produced without the written covered of an oflicer of basic Energy Services IP.  SIGNED:  WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE REP. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT  AND ARRIVED AT JOB  THE JOB	CUSTOMER	VA	1	20274			LEASE /	NE .	PHE	The State of the S	WELL NO.	NI N
AUTHORIZED BY  EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED  ARRIVED AT JOB  ARRI	ADDRESS						COUNTY	KB1	Z minus	STATE /	He was a market by	100
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE OF TIME ARRIVED AT JOB OF THE ARRIVED AT JOB OF	CITY STATE						SERVICE CR	EW S	102.1	DAY Phy		
ARRIVED AT JOB AM START OPERATION AM START OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT  QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  \$ AMOUNT  100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	AUTHORIZED B	AUTHORIZED BY				distant Man Tenn	JOB TYPE:	NU	16421	SINGE	Charles the	5 40
START OPERATION  START OPERATION  SM  FINISH OPERATION  AM  RELEASED  MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, another supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP:  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  S AMOUNT  100 1  100	EQUIPMENT	QUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQU			EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	LED JO Z DAT	E AM TIM	1E	
FINISH OPERATION  FINISH OPERATION  RELEASED  MILES FROM STATION TO WELL  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchanidase is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  \$ AMOUNT  170 09  170 09  171 00  171 00  172 00  173 00  174 00  175 00  175 00  177 0	But the Suit					odinana Papilanaa	NEW WATER MINES		ARRIVED AT	JOB	AM PM	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  \$ AMOUNT  100 90  170 90  175 90  175 90  175 90  175 90  175 90  175 90  175 90  175 90	37500	THE STATE OF							START OPE	RATION	AM PM	4
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  S AMOUNT  170 98  170 98  170 98  170 99  1	N. S. Wallet		LANGA S				TRANSPORTER			RATION	AM PM	1
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).  The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, produces includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE  REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  \$ AMOUNT  170 90  1						* 1 × 10-4	A TARACTE			And a double	PM	)
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  SIGNED:  (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)  TEMPRICE REF. NO.  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1976 00  1977 00  19			1						MILES FROM	A STATION TO WELL	40	
REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUITINENT AND SERVICES USED	become a part of th	is contra	act withou	t the written consent of an office	cer of Basic	Energy Se	rvices LP.		SIGNED:		erit sign its til et applice oce	
10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SER	VICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	T
102 Claim Chiese 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2		64	44,3	et out		Marie Salid		SK	12.		2,250	22
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	re in	Cety	teke	ngaserration stro	7		And the Control	16	今か		197	60
100 serkey miles 170 00 500 00 170 180 500 00 170 180 500 00 100 00 100 00 100 00 100 00 100 00	CF 153.	1718	Contraction of the	And the second				- the	1000	Andrew Committee Confession	160	00
# 3	8 100	10	Kur	melia	2 F 2000		Control of the second	Res !	40		170	04
1,000 00 1,000 00 2,06 00 2,50 00 1,75 00	8 101	1/1		g of a	in the	STORE.	Ca land Strendig	last.	29	The later of the	560	00
266 00 250 00 175 00 SUB TOTAL	773	La.	11 /	2 glory		<u> Palair</u>	2- CO 100 1	Tim	726	at terms of the	524	80
250 03 175 00 SUBTOTAL	The super sign	1 de la	16 1	May a Six				500	10		1,000 0	70.
SUB TOTAL	F 5 18/	pt	11	Lo ince La i		page 1		5742	1		250	03
SUB TOTAL	5 413	51	in	The state of	1	Teles to	and the second second	1727	1		175	00
SUB TOTAL				and the same of th			Hallen S. Commission	1.000			TO SHIP SHIP SHIP	
SUB TOTAL	A THE THE PARTY OF THE	Wee ;	NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE					1000	and the state of t	un arthur in her god being actual best from the first being	Continue Trans	
SUB TOTAL			10 7 3	STATE OF THE STATE		77 4		To said	Company to the second	na drai den de v	Constitution of the	
SUB TOTAL							T. I Trejschin	i matura			PASSED FILE	
SUB TOTAL	Y Ser to do to			PHILIPPINE BALLS					1 1	Editor La		- 5 4
SUB TOTAL			TE SEE	Care and the Control of the Control			AND THE					
							Francisco Santa			SUB TOTAL	April 1	22 F
	CHE	MICAL	/ ACID DA	ATA:						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	400	27
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$  MATERIALS %TAX ON \$					100	Sign of the second	ALL MAN AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	MENT		The state of the s	2000年666年	2 -038 2 -038

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

TOTAL

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	1- EN889	4	Lease No				Date	War garage	7 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 7	N. Servey Conserved
Lease	PYLE		Well #	3			10	-20	-//	
Field Order #	Station	201-	40	Casing	SK	Depth	County	Section 1		State
Type Job	NW 8	76 Sant	a-C		For	mation	DAKE		Description	12
PIPE	DATA	PERFOR	RATING DATA	FLUID	USED		TRI	EATMEN	T RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/Ft		Acid			RATE P	RESS	ISIP	
Depth	Depth	From	То	Pre Pad		Max			5 Min.	Asset Indian
Volume	Volume	From	То	Pad	100	Min	(A)		10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	То	Frac		Avg			15 Min.	
Well Connection	Annulus Vol.	From	То			HHP Use	ed		Annulus P	ressure
Plug Depth	Packer Depth	From	То	Flush		Gas Volu	ime		Total Load	
Customer Repre	sentative	×	Statio	n Manager	DAUE -	Scutt	Treater	Robers	feller	)
Service Units	7900 3	3708 20	920 1996e				H 1			and the state of the state of
Driver Names	allixo	melson	Ph	18				ra la serie		
Time		Tubing ressure E	3bls. Pumped	Rate	<   '.		S	ervice Log		
2.45 An					01	he to	1/4 /	nesty		s see all dem
		y2 (2) a 1 a					1 200	/		Harth day
to the state of							L. N	110	yd harfi	
450					CAS	De 0,0	BOTTON	n		
500					40	of Ry CI	Re-			
5:10			3	2	SI	Spreace				
				5	001	x cmt 1.	20 sk	60/40 F	recont	
/			41	The same of the same	CM-	f mixu	U.			
120		-	1.0	3	Rele	RE Plug	ANL	STA	MT DI	P
5.30	200		13		Dh	( down			11	
			*		ch	10.8 N	Be enh	1 70	Pit	
						50B 6	mplet			
						0-0	mplet		des étampeiou	ti ger o eitigs
en anger terme na regna l'ant; na l'an	1/3   S. 1/3   1/3	William Switch	No letter			1-1 11-1		11	1	Cities percupe
CTUR SPECIAL		Marin Ass		Ke a ha	and the same	a plant provide	y 100 feet	1100	- you	andia di manian
		K- ISL III-N	1				<u> 16.18.18.</u>	Differ to Direct	oles kara , dis	The said of the age
	- , ;	, i = 1			1		j		14 - 15 WY	The second of
	- 1							1 74 15		
		ž.							ooding, at 1	
	1.1						, 100		- 1164	
10244	NE Hiway	61 • P.O	. Box 8613	Pratt. KS	67124	-8613 • (62	0) 672-1	201 • E	ax (620) 6	72-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-365



1 of 1	1004409	10/28/2011
PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE

1718 - 90740035

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

LEASE NAME

\_\_\_Pyle

B VAL ENERGY RECEIVE FOCATION

L 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

Barber

L WICHITA

OCT 3 1 2411

J

KS 51/2

KS US

T E

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

0

ĿΕ

JOB	CONTACT

)	ATTN:	ACCOUNTS	PAYABL

67202

PURCHASE ORDER NO. JOB # EQUIPMENT # TERMS DUE DATE 9308 Net - 30 days 40388960 20920 11/27/2011

	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 10/26/2011 to 10/26/2011				
0040388960				
171805098A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 10/26/2011				
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring				
AA2 Cement	125.00	EA	13.43	1,678.75 T
60/40 POZ	50.00	EA	9.48	
De-foamer(Powder)	30.00		3.16	
Salt(Fine)	571.00	EA	0.39	225.54 T
Gas-Blok	118.00	EA	4.07	480.08 T
FLA-322	95.00	EA	5.92	562.87 T
Gilsonite	625.00	EA	0.53	330.81 T
Super Flush II	500.00	EA	1.21	604.35 T
Top Rubber Cement Plug 5 1/2'	1.00	EA	82.95	82.95
Guide Shoe Regular 5 1/2" (Blue)	1.00	EA	197.50	197.50
Flapper Type Insert Float Valve 5 1/2"	1.00	EA	169.85	169.85
Turbolizer 5 1/2" (Blue)	5.00	EA	86.90	434.50
5 1/2" Basket(Blue)	1.00	EA	229.10	229.10
Heavy Equipment Mileage	80.00	MI	5.53	442.40
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge	322.00	MI	1.26	407.01
Blending & Mixing Service Charge	175.00	MI	1.11	193.55
Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars	40.00	HR	3.36	134.30
Depth Charge; 4001-5000'	1.00	HR	1,990.81	1,990.81
Plug Container Utilization Charge	1.00	EA	197.50	197.50
Service Supervisor	1.00	HR	138.25	138.25
	1	- 1		

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

9,068.92

TAX INVOICE TOTAL

324.94 9,393.86



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

# FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 05098 A

att, Kansas 67124 one 620-672-1201

	PRE	ESSURE PUMF	PING & WIRELINE						TICKET NO.				
DATE OF JOB 16 20-11 DISTRICT PRATT					NEW ₩ELL PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:								
CUSTOMER VOL Energy, Inc.					LEASE PYLE 4-3 WELL NO.								
ADDRESS						COUNTY Barber STATE 155							
CITY STATE /5					SERVICE CREW Melson Gibson young Syll,								
AUTHORIZ	ED BY					JOB TYPE:	cnw	51/2 L	. 5	/	U		
EQUIPN		HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED	DAT		TIME 3:00	
33708 209		45	n					ARRIVED AT	JOB	10.26	AM	6:00	
* 0	1016	45	hu				-	START OPER	RATION	10.2	6 AM	9:41	
7900		_		-			-	FINISH OPER	RATION	10.0		0:30	
								RELEASED		10.2		11:15	
								MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL		40	
TEM/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USE						SED SED	UNIT	QUANTITY	R, OPERATOR UNIT PRI			OR AGEN	
	05	4 4	ment				5/5	125-			7	25 0	
	23 6		202				5/5	500	/		-6	00 0	
	05 L	De -fogm					16	301			1:	20 00	
		SaLT					16	571-			2	85 5	
11	5 6	95 - BLO	15.				16	118-			6	077	
	29 1	-LA-32	7				16	95-			7	125	
		i LSONIT					16	625-			1	118 7	
	23 T	OP Bub	- U				29				/	05 0	
-		1 000	hol				69	1		-	2	50 00	
	51 F	Lapper	FUSERT				e 9			-	2	150	
		1/2 Ba	sket				e 9	5				90 0	
		uper FL					,	5000		+		65 00	
		ickul n					MI	40		<u> </u>		7000	
	70.	egvv M					mi	80			-	600	
	- 11		Livery				IM				B107	15 2	
E 20	05 1	DePth	Charge				445		,			2000	
E 2		Mixin					SK	175			2	45 a	
<b>E</b> 5	04		n Tainer				300	1			25	50 00	
	203	Superi		_			89	1	SUB 1	OTAL	17	5 00	
	CHEMI	CAL / ACID DA	ATA:	-						LS	906	8 9	
				-			VICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ ERIALS %TAX ON \$						

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE COLUMN (1997)	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:	Mandel	Mull
Topiche billion		16 Clarence 1	THE LUNG

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

TOTAL

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer		Lease No.								-						
Lease	P.YLE	7 77		Well # 4/-3					. ,	·	76-	-11				
Field Order #	Station	PRAT	TK						County BARBER State							
	1W 5	1/2 601	UPSKIN	(		-	Formatio	n		1217.21	Legal De	escription	12.			
	DATA		ORATIN			FLUID U	SED		7	ΓREAT		RESUME				
Casing Size					Acid			+	RATE PRESS				ISIP			
Depth/900'	Depth	From	То		Pre Pad			Max	Max		*					
/olume	Volume	From	. То		Pad			Min				10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Press From			To Frac			Avg		1		1	15 Min.				
	Gonnection Annulus Vol.		То				HHP Used				Annulus Pressure					
lug/Depth	n/Denth Packer Denth		om To		Flush			Gas Volume				Total Loa	Total Load			
Sustomer Repre	esentative			Station	Mana	ger OA	IVE S	204	Trea	ter /	Con	1 ///	1-0			
Service Units	37900 3	33708	20920	1983	2 1	2/0/		8								
Oriver lames	Mond	melso	· )	Yor	19		9:650	V								
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pu	ımped	/· F	late	/			Servic	e Log		: .			
6.00							on lo	ic Sat	7,	me	ita					
								/			· ·					
							lyn	116	5.75	51/2	2 /3	15 00	59			
							Cont	1, 35.	7.10	0 -1	3Adeci	10				
		v								age of						
0'11													'			
3,55			P 5				CASIN)	000.	Bor	Hon	2					
7'05	7.	,		-			HOOK	they 7	0 0	iRc.						
1.45	200		/	2	3		84 8	upin	Hu,	h						
			3	3			Spres	1								
			-	_	5	15	MIXC	1			1.20	mp	*			
-)			30		*		Shut 1	Dasa) C.	nt,	mix	od.					
						2	WKh ,	Parp.	1611	101	1		'			
)	7		CVO		- (	6	Le leas a	0141	AL	OD 1	Die					
/	300		89	(9.4)	-	1	111	131				8				
	500			_	7		Mice	Rote								
2:30			1/6				Phr.	Mound			,					
			5	7			Blue	K.H	30 56	60/	VO PO	7				
			/	/		6	They .	2	20 5/	CPU.	Commissioner					
						-	50	B Co	mply	7-6						
					-				7	111	., (					
10244	VE Hiwa	v 61 • P	O Box	8613	Pra	tt KS 67	124-86	13 • (62)	0) 679		1 o Eas	v (620)	672-5383			
			. 5. 50	-0010	1 14	u, 10 01	127 00	10 (02	<del>5) 012</del>	- 120	ı ı az		Printing, Inc. 620-672-3			

